Plac Namn

C

1 David Gustavsson
2 Conny Adersjo

3 Andreas Hansen
4 Jason Weaver

5 Roy Amberntsson
6 Simon Ivarsson

7 Christer Carlsson
8 Harriet Nornes

9 Linda Carlsson

10 Ingela Johansson
11 Eva Johansson

13 Per Olof Adamsson
14 Lena Alne

15 Gunnar Bengtsson
16 Anna Andersson
17 Eva Lundgren

18 Ludvig Nornes

19 Ralf Englund

20 Kerstin-Margareta
Nygren

21 Celina Stalhammar
22 Monica Paulusson

Bengt Svensson
Staffan Lundblad
Lennart Johnsson
Hans-Erik Hansson
Lars-Olof Johansson
Anton Wikensten
Anders Lonnkvist
Oskar Kallberg
Seth Lekenas

Elin Strom

Magnus Karlsson
Evelina Hansson
15 Gunnar Lindqvist

den 17 maj 2007
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Resultatlista

NT, Kungdlv VT3

Nationell tavling den 6 maj 2007
Spelplats: Kungalv BGK Filt

Klubb

Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Laxen
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Lévgardets BGK
Boras MGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Bords MGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungalvs BGK

Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Strémstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uddevalla BGK

S1

30
39
35
42
40
38
42
42
45
40
39
48
45
45
54
54
48
43
50

48
64

33
28
34
32
33
37
33
32
38
44
35
38
33

S2

35
44
36
37
43
37
42
42
39
40
43
43
42
48
38
44
48
54
50

57
70

32
34
32
34
34
36
36
35
33
33
37
39
38

39
31
43
36
33
42
34
35
38
43
42
39
44
40
43
42
45
45
52

53
67

32
35
31
32
32
27
37
40
37
31
37
32
39

104
114
114
115
116
117
118
119
122
123
124
130
131
133
135
140
141
142
152

158
201

97
97
97
98
99
100
106
107
108
108
109
109
110

Snitt

34,7
38,0
38,0
38,3
38,7
39,0
39,3
39,7
40,7
41,0
41,3
43,3
43,7
44,3
45,0
46,7
47,0
47,3
50,7

52,7
67,0

32,3
32,3
32,3
32,7
33,0
33,3
35,3
35,7
36,0
36,0
36,3
36,3
36,7

Sida

1

av
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15
16
17
18
19
20

Namn

Johan Hagstrém
Torgny Lagerkvist
Willy Andresen
Eive Jonsson
Kenth Bjork

Lars Josefsson
Christer Andersson
Thomas Aronsson
Jan Hulboj

Danny Sajatovic
Martin Fylke
Jan-Olof Bjorlin
Leif Orling

Daniel Mattsson
Jan Soderlind
Dan Gustafsson
Anders Olofsson
Eirik Seljelid

Lena Navbro

Henrik Arvidsson
Daniel Zetterfors
Torgny Kjellstrom
Andreas Frejborn
Linda Lundberg
Lennart Timskar
Bengt Lund
Carl-Johan Spetz
Sandra Weaver
Patrik Jonsson
Wimar Eliasson
Edvin Jurmu
Bjorn Dinau
Danilo Duran
Svensson

Reine Njord
Mikael Sandgren
Tim Hansson
Tobias Jagerholt
Maths Svensson
Martin Lundell

den 17 maj 2007

Klubb

Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK J6énképing
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Laxen
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
BGK Jbénképing
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

42
35
35
38
37
38
37
39
34
36
40
36
43
41
41
37
46
48
40

28
32
28
31
32
29
34
31
37
33
32
35
34
36

33
36
39
35
36
34

S2

33
35
41
37
39
36
38
36
44
42
41
41
37
37
43
45
46
42

31
28
33
30
30
32
29
30
32
33
34
33
35
33

34
34
34
32
36
36

35
41
36
38
37
39
40
40
38
39
38
42
40
44
39
41
34
36

30
30
31
31
32
33
31
34
27
31
31
29
28
29

32
31
28
36
31
34

110
111
112
113
113
113
115
115
116
117
119
119
120
122
123
123
126
126
40

89
90
92
92
94
94
94
95
96
97
97
97
97
98

99

101
101
103
103
104

Snitt

36,7
37,0
37,3
37,7
37,7
37,7
38,3
38,3
38,7
39,0
39,7
39,7
40,0
40,7
41,0
41,0
42,0
42,0
40,0

29,7
30,0
30,7
30,7
31,3
31,3
31,3
31,7
32,0
32,3
32,3
32,3
32,3
32,7

33,0
33,7
33,7
34,3
34,3
34,7

Sida

2

av
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21
22
23

Namn

Roger Njord
Ingvar Schuler
Mattias Stahl

den 17 maj 2007

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungéalvs BGK

S1

37

36

S2

33
38
38

36
37
34

106
107
108

Snitt

35,3
35,7
36,0

Sida

3

av



